
N
A
D
 
83
/C

O
RS

PI Sta 13+92.24

D

L = 160.96'

T = 93.82'

R = 125.00'

-Y30-

100' TAP
ER

50
' R

+
5
4

+
0
8

+
2
3

+
5
4

+
2
3

2
4
'

+
0
0

+
0
0

3
6
'

-Y30- POT Sta.  15+64.85

-Y30- PT Sta.  14+59.38

-Y30- PC Sta.  12+98.42

-Y30- POT Sta.  10+00.00

-L- POT Sta. 625+42.88 =

6
2
5

6
3
0

EXIST

01

24'

2' PS

2' PS

GRAU 350 TL-3
CAT-1

GRAU 350 TL-3

G
R

A
U
 
3
5
0
 
T
L
-
3

2
0
'

02

12
'

4
' 
P
S

2
4
'

2
3
'

2
4
'

4
' 
P
S

2
4
'

2
3
'

2
4
'

4
' 
P
S

11
'

-L-

3
5
.5
'

3
5
.5
'

19
'

17.5' R

3
6
'

-L-

+
2
3

2
3
'

2
4
'

4
' 
P
S

4
' 
P
S

3
5
.5
'

3
5
.5
'

-
Y
3
0
-

9
.3
'

1.75' R

-Y30- POT Sta. 11+41.00

END CONSTRUCTION

30' R

2'-9" C&G

5" MONOLITHIC ISLAND

5" MONOLITHIC ISLAND

11
'

5
.5
'

5
.5
'

-L- +82 RT

END SBG

3
.5
'

1.75' R

3
.5
'

2'-9" C&G

2'-9" C&G
2'-9" C&G

2'-9" C&G

(T
Y
P
.)

0
2

0
2

0
2

0
2

REMOVE GR

REMOVE GR

+00

F F F F
F

F
F F

F
F

F

F

-L- +02.45
160.18' RT
END FENCE

-L- +47.45

BEGIN FENCE
158.41' RT

47" WW FENCE

47" WW FENCE

47" WW FENCE
47" WW FENCE

47" WW FENCE

47" WW FENCE

REMOVE EX. FENCE

REMOVE EX. FENCE

REMOVE EX. FENCE

REMOVE EX. FENCE

18
" C

M
P

18
" C

M
P

2
4
" C

M
P

3
0
" C

M
P

12
" R

C
P

D
I

15" RCP

60
" C

MP

D
I

18" CMP

2
4
" 

C
M

P

12
" C

M
P

2
4
" 

C
M

P

D
I

BST

MTL

MTL

M
T

L

MTL

MTL

48" WW & 1SBW

15" R
CP

1  1/
2
S

B
K

D

W
D
 

R
A
IL

S

B

B

WD

72
" S

BW

48"
 WW 

& 
1SBW

48" WW & 1SBW

D
K

H
T

R

H
T

R

S

W

W

SS

B
S

T
G

R

G
R

G
R

H
T
R

G
R

G
R

S

S

D
K

D
K

H
T

R

H
T

R

H
T

R

H
T
R

H
T

R

G
R

G

G
W

36" CHL

36" 
CHL

3
6
" C

H
L

36
" C

HL

1SFD

BST

48" 
WW & 1

SBW

48" WW & 1SBW

US  221

HTR

HTR

S

G
R

12
' B

S
T

B

G
A
T
E

4
S

B
W

4
S

B
W

WD R
AIL

GR

GR

B
R
IC

K

3
6
" C

H
L

48" WW & 1SBW

US HWY  221

S

5SBW

5
S

B
W 1S

B
K

D

G

S

CONC

BST

W
D
 

R
A
IL

G
A
T
E

G
A
T
E

CONC

BST

48" WW & 1SBW

GR
BST

B
S
T

S
OIL

S
R
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M
U

L
A

T
T
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M
T

N
 

R
D
 
 
 
 
2
5
' B

S
T

P
A

V
E

D
 

D
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C
H

D
I

W
D
 

R
A
IL

G
R

 
W

D
 

R
A
IL

 
W

D
 
R
A
IL

48" WW & 1SBW

48"
 WW 

& 
1SELEC 

6
S

B
W

6
S

B
W

G
A
T
E

MTL

DK

9
6
.8

2
'

83.52
'

8
5
.2

2
'

2
0
0
.9

2
'

10
.0

0
'

2
2
6
.2

1'

42
9.
43
'

E
IP

E
IP

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

E
IP

197
.40
'

118
.16
'

4
6
.3

5
'

E
IP

E
IP

; ;

;
;

;

;

;

;EXISTING R/W=PROP. LINE
EXIS

TIN
G R

/W=PROP. L
INE

EXISTING R/W=PROP. LINE

EXIS
TIN

G R
/W=PROP. L

INE

EXISTING R/W=PROP. LINE16
.6

3
' R

/
W

T
O
 

E
IP

;

;

;

T
O
 

E
IP

2
.5

2
' R
/

W

EX
IS

T
IN

G
 
R
/

W

EXIS
TIN

G 
R/

W

EXIS
TIN

G R
/W

EXIS
TIN

G R
/W

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 

R
/

W
=
P

R
O

P
. L

IN
E

EXIS
TIN

G 
R/

W=P
ROP. 

LIN
E

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 

R
/

W
=
P

R
O

P
. L

IN
E

5
0
.0

0
'

5
0
.0

0
'

8"
 P

LASTI
C

8" PLASTIC

8"
 P

LASTI
C

8"
 P

LASTI
C

P
O
L
E

T

T

C

T

T

T

TT

TT

TT

TT

T

T

6"DI

6"D
I

6"DI

6"DI

4
0
7
.9

1'

2
9
6
.6

7
'

5
8
2
.3

9
'

EXI
STI

NG 
R/

W

PB 5  PG 264

DB 184  PG 1365

LARRY R. GOODMAN

LINDA P. MILLER

GEORGE GARY PATRICK

WAYNE ALLEN PATRICK

LARRY LEE PATRICK

LOIS P. GRUBB

WILLIAM DAVID PATRICK

DB 273  PG 1547

TRACT 1

JUDY P. POE

ROY G. POE & WIFE

DB 185  PG 1674

BETTY S. COMBS

HOWARD L. COMBS & WIFE

DB 168  PG 1096

ELIZABETH HOLMAN

EDDIE LEE ELDRETH

CAROL E. DANIEL

DB 316  PG 2099

JAMES C. GAMBILL JR. (HEIRS)

DB 210  PG 1943
DB 210  PG 1946

SHARON B. GAMBILL

ELIZABETH HOLMAN

ELSIE G. ELDRETH

EDDIE LEE ELDRETH

CAROL E. DANIEL

DB 266  PG 1981

7
' C

O
N
C
. H

W

8
.7
' C

O
N
C
. H

W

7
.7
' C

O
N
C
. H

W

7.1' CONC. HW

5
.6
' C

O
N
C
. H

W

10.80' CONC. HW

-BY5- D540

-BL- D21

BM #8

-BY5- D541

-BY5- D542

-BL- D22

17
9
.7

2
'

+
0
7
.0

9

2
8
8
.6

9
'

+
4
6
.7

7

2
4
1.5

6
'

+
0
0
.7

6

19
1.3

5
'

+
2
3
.7

3

BDO

JB w/MH

FLAT GRATE

2GI w/

REMOVE HW

EXTEND

RETAIN AND

2GI

DITCH

RETAIN PAVED

REMOVE

REMOVE DI

2GI
JB w/MH

EXTEND

RETAIN AND

REMOVE HW

REMOVE

REMOVE

REMOVE

FS

FS

FS

FS

STA 632+50 - 633+00 -L- RT

BERM DITCH

1803
1802

1801

1804

1805

1806

1807

1808

1809

1810

1811

1812

1813

1815

1814

2GI-A

2GI-A

2GI-A FS

15
"

15" 24"

2
4
"
 
R
C

P
-
II
I

2
4
"

15"

30" CSP

30" RCP-III

24" CSP

24" RCP-III

15" RCP-III 

COLLAR

COLLAR

EST FF 14 SY

EST 5 TONS

CLASS 'B' RIPRAP

SEE DETAIL 24

w/ COIR FIBER MATTING

LAT 2' BASE DITCH

ELBOW

24" w/

SEE DETAIL 5

HEAD DITCH

EST 20 FT

CLEANOUT EX PIPE

EXIST PAVED DITCH

REMOVE 30 FT

A
B

A
N

D
O

N
E

D

A
B

A
N

D
O

N
E

D

R
E

V
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WWW.KCI.COM

(919) 783-9214

RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA  27609

4601 SIX FORKS ROAD

SUITE 220, LANDMARK CENTER II,

ASSOCIATES OF N.C.

ENGINEERING

SUBSURFACE UTILITY

LAND SURVEYING

ENVIRONMENTAL - CEI

CIVIL ENGINEERS

WWW.KCI.COM

(919) 783-9214

RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA  27609

4601 SIX FORKS ROAD

SUITE 220, LANDMARK CENTER II,

ASSOCIATES OF N.C.

ENGINEERING

SUBSURFACE UTILITY

LAND SURVEYING

ENVIRONMENTAL - CEI

CIVIL ENGINEERS

R-2915D UO-012

SHEET.

FOR PROPOSED UTILITY WORK SHOWN ON THIS

PAYMENT WILL BE MADE TO THE CONTRACTOR

SHEET WILL BE DONE BY OTHERS.  NO 

ALL PROPOSED UTILITY WORK SHOWN ON THIS

NOTE:

UTILITY BY OTHERS
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